BHATTADEY UNIVERSITY

Bajali, Pathsala-781325, Assam

B.A./B.Sc. /B. Com Arrear Examinations- July, 2024

(ArrearBatch 2019)
PAPER CARRYING EXAM DURATION TIME
80 MARKS 3 HOURS M-09:00 AM TO 12.00 NOON A-01.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
50 MARKS 2 HOURS M-09:00 AM TO 11.00 AM A-01.00 PM TO 03.00 PM

PROGRAMME (Revised)

DATE DAY MORNING (M) AFTERNOON (A)
e I
18-07-2024 | Thursday - gg&ﬁgﬁg&ﬁg%&i—(}i?6,HIS-RE-5016, HIS-HC-5026, CHE-HE-
19-07-2024 | Friday o Z00-SE-3014,ASM-CC-3016, HIS-HG-3016, COM-RC-4026
22-07-2024 | Monday e CHE-RC-3016, CHE-HC-3036, ASM-SE-5014, PHY-HC-3036, HIS-HC-3026
23-07-2024 | Tuesday e Z00-RC-3016, MAT-HG-3016, ASM-SE-3014, TTM-GE-5016
24-07-2024 | Wednesday b CHE-RE-6016, EDU-RE-6016, EDU-GE-5016, GGY-RE-6016
25-07-2024 | Thursday . é&_?-sg:zglzlz HIS-HC-6026, PHI-HC-6026, POL-HC-6026, HIS-HE-6026,
26-07-2024 | Friday o Z00-SE-5014
29-07-2024 | Monday b BOT-RC-3016, ZO0O-SE-4014
30-07-2024 | Tuesday e BOT-RE-6016
31-07-2024 | Wednesday S Z00-RE-6016
01-08-2024 | Thursday e CHE-RC-1016
02-08-2024 | Friday e CHE-RE-5016
05-08-2024 | Monday S Z00-RC-1016
N.B.: -

1. Date of Practical Examinations will be announced separately by the concerned departments.
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